SPEC SHEET
Full-featured duplex and multi-fiber power meter and
light source with the industry’s fastest test speeds.
Tier-1 duplex and multi-fiber certification with loss,
polarity, and length measurement and on-board
certification standards.
PXM/LXM
DUPLEX AND MULTI-FIBER OPTICAL

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
PXM/LXM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
PXM = Multi-fiber power meter
Optical port
00 = Fixed MPO port
P12 = Pro version with Click-Out
Click-Out
APXM12-LC = LC duplex
APXM12-MPO12M = MPO-12 male (pinned)
APXM12-MPO12F = MPO-12 female (unpinned)
APXM12-SN = SN duplex
APXM12-MDC = MDC duplex
APXM12-MPO12FI = MPO-12 inverted female (unpinned)
Bluetooth
00 = With Bluetooth
NRF = Without Bluetooth hardware
Click-Out